151 LB

PORTE-PLUMES "BOOMERANG" - 150 x h100 mm

Collection: CAPJTAL - Tipologie: BUREAU - Matériel: PLAQUE ARGENT

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,976 Kg
BOITE DE LUXE
X 1 pcs

150 mm

48 mm

100 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

6,500 Kg
5 pcs
220 mm
170 mm
390 mm



